
Conceived in the misty Highlands of Scotland,Conceived in the misty Highlands of Scotland,
this exquisite creation blends timeless heritagethis exquisite creation blends timeless heritage
with rich flavor, gently stirred with a dash ofwith rich flavor, gently stirred with a dash of

history and accompanied by a serving ofhistory and accompanied by a serving of
captivating lore.captivating lore.

T H E  L O D H I
NEW DELHI
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 THE LEADING HOTEL
 OF THE WORLD



Our standard pour of spirits is 30ml. As per excise liquor policy service of alcoholic beverages to anyone below 25 years is
prohibited. A 25% Value Added Tax is applicable on all alcoholic beverages. An 18% Goods and Service tax is applicable

on non-alcoholic beverages. 
We do not levy any service charge. 18/12/2024 

WINES BY GLASSWINES BY GLASS  

Bush Ballad 
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 

Chandon Brut 
Chardonnay, India 

RED WINE

Luz Maria 
Merlot, Chile 

1900 

1200 

950 

950 

1100 

950 

950 

 

Sula 
Cabernet Shiraz, India 

SPARKLING WINE

Luz Maria 
Chardonnay, Chile 

Sula
Sauvignon Blanc, India

WHITE WINE

Born West
Cabernet Sauvignon, California 

1500

AG 47
Malbec, Argentina

Golden Sparrow
Sangiovese, Italy

1200

Born West
Chardonnay, California

1500

Fishing Cat
Pinot Grigio, Italy

1100
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Sidecar 
The sidecar is basically a cognac sour with orange liqueur in replace of simple syrup
Cognac, Orange Liqueur, Lime 

Long Island Iced Tea 
It is the combination of five different types of white spirits and cola
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Orange Flavored Liqueur And Cola 
Aperol Spritz 
Vibrant, bittersweet, elegance in every sip, perfect for classic aperitivo moment 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, And a Slice of Orange 
SunBurst In Lazio 
A mature but fun mix of Aperol, vodka and a pleasing blend of Kiwi
Aperol, Vodka, Kiwi, Lemon, Soda 

Tropical Rainforest 
Refreshing/Relaxing
Gin, Kaffir Lime, Pineapple Saccharum, Lime, Soda 

 
Paloma by Safari 
Sweet, Sour, and Salty 
Refreshing Grapefruit With Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice And Soda 

 

 

The Secret One 
Refreshing/Citrusy/Creamy
Vodka, Pomegranate Shrub, Thai Basil and Egg White 

ALL TIME CLASSICSALL TIME CLASSICS  

MASTERPIECES IN MEASURESMASTERPIECES IN MEASURES
 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1250 

1250 

1050 

1050 

Manhattan 
It’s a twist version of old fashion most likely by the arrival of sweet vermouth
Whiskey, Vermouth And Aromatic Bitters 

 
London Mule 
Aromatic/Refreshing/Ginger
Gin, Gherkins, Jalapeno, Aromatic Bitters and Sparkling gGnger 
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Lush Crush
Vodka, Strawberry, Lime, Sparkling Wine 

 
Velvet Martini 
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Rose, Strawberry 
 
Breakfast Martini 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Orange Marmalade, Lime  

The Polo Mint Martini  
1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

1050 

MARTINISMARTINIS  

SPARKLINGSPARKLING
French 75 
Gin, Lime, Sugar, Sparkling Wine 

Champino
Prosecco, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Lemon Twist 

OLD FASIONIONEDOLD FASIONIONED  

Bloody Good Balsamic Mary 
Vodka, Balsamic Mary Mix, Rosemary, Cherry Tomato, Olive

Bloody Jose 
Tequila, Bloody Mary Mix 

Zee Spotted Fig Bloody Mary 
Vodka, Spices and Horseradish, Sriracha Sauce, Married With The Tomato Juice 

Vanilla | Cinnamon 

BLOODY MARYSBLOODY MARYS  

Vodka, Cream De Menthe, Dry Vermouth
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Roberto Cavalli
Beluga 
Crystal Head 
Tigre Blanc Premium 
Cîroc Snap Frost 
Absolut Elyx 
Grey Goose 
U'Luvka 
Belvedere 
Ice Planet 
Tigre Blanc Classic 
Ketel One 
Svedka 
D’Yavol 
Smoke Lab Classic | Aniseed 
Khor Platinum 

  GINGIN  

 
Grey Goose Le’ Poire  

Meukow X.O
Martell V.S.O.P 

1275
1100
975
975
975
975
975
975
775
775
775
775
775
775
575
550

775  

3750
1275 

Hendricks
Sipsmith
Roku 
Star of Bombay
Bulldog
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Stranger & Sons                           
Hapusa 
Greater Than London

Azul Anejo 
Komos Extra Anejo 
Komos Anejo
Komos Reposado
Patron El Cielo
Kah Reposado
818 Reposado 
Patron Reposado 
Corralejo Anejo 
818 Blanco 
Patron Silver  
Don Julio Blanco| Reposado 
Sauza Silver 

Flor de Caña 
Mount Gay Silver 
Pitu Cachaça 
Bacardi Anejo | Ocho | Gran 
Bacardi Superior | Gold 
Black Tear | Spiced Rum

975
975
975
975
775
775
775
775
775
575

21500 
13000
4000
3750
3000
1975
1575
1475
1450
1375
1275
1275
750

975 
775 
775 
775 
575

FLAVORED VODKAFLAVORED VODKA

VODKAVODKA

COGNACCOGNAC  

RUMRUM    

TEQUILATEQUILA  

550
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prohibited. A 25% Value Added Tax is applicable on all alcoholic beverages. An 18% Goods and Service tax is applicable
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Aberfeldy 21 YO 
Singleton of Glendullan 18 YO
Singleton of Glendullan 15 YO 
Old Pulteney 12 YO
Royal Brackla 12 YO
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 
Glenmorangie Original 10 YO 
Glengrant 12 YO 
Singleton Glenord 12 YO 

S.M. Berry’s Bunnahabhain 
S.M. Berry’s Own Selection Cao Ila 
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie 
Talisker Storm 
Islay Mist Peated Reserve 

THE JOHN WALKER
HENNESSEY RICARD
BRUICHLADDICH 40 YO
GLENFIDDICH 26 YO
BALLANTINE’S 30 YO
KING GEORGE V

1575 
1575 
1275 
1275
1150 
975 
975 
975 
775 

2475 
2475 
1575 
1275 
975 

39975
33775
21175
4875
4875
3975

 Chivas Regal 25 YO 
The Dalmore 15 YO 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Dewar 21 YO 
Ballantine’s 21 YO 
Johnnie Walker X.R 21 YO
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 
Ballantine’s 17 YO 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 
Dewar's Special Reserve 18 YO 
Johnnie Walker White Walker 
Monkey Shoulder 
Dewar's 15 YO The Monarch 
Chivas Regal 12 YO 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Black Label Speyside 
Black Label Lowland 
Scottish Leader 
Dewar’s 12 YO 
Justerini & Brooks Rare
Johnnie Walker Red Label 

3275
1750
2175
2150
1475
1375
1275
1275
975
975
975
975
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775

  SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDSINGLE MALT HIGHLAND

THE LODHI GRANDEUR COLLECTIONSTHE LODHI GRANDEUR COLLECTIONS

BLENDED SCOTCHBLENDED SCOTCH

ISLAYISLAY
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Glenfiddich Experimental XXX 
Glenfiddich Experimental IPA 
Craigellachie 13 YO
Aultmore 12 YO 
Copper Dog Blended Malt
Glenfiddich 15 YO 
Cardhu 12YO 
Cragganmore 12 YO 
Glengrant 10 YO 
Speyburn Highland 10 YO
Balvenie 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO 

Paul John Brilliance | Bold 

Canadian Club 

BEERBEER  

Peroni | Italy
Chang | Thailand
Tiger Beer | Singapore
Corona | Mexico
Hoegaarden | Belgian 
Kingfisher | India
Kingfisher Ultra | India
Budweiser | United States

1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
975
975
975
975
975
975
775

975

775
1050
950
850
750
750 
550
550
550

 

Jack Daniel’s Sinatra, Tennessee 
Michter’s Rye, Kentucky 
Jack Daniel’s Honey, Tennessee 
Jack Daniel's Fire, Tennessee
Jim Beam Black, Kentucky 

Yamazaki, Osaka 
Hibiki, Osaka
Kirin, Fuji Sanroku 
Togouchi, Hiroshima
Akashi, Akashi
Toki, Osaka
Enso, Kiyokawa

Patron X.O Café 
Jägermeister 
Molinari Sambuca 
Aperol
Cointreau 

2075
1575
775
775
775

1875 
1875 
1375 
1275 
1275 
975
775

975
775
775
775
575

 SPEYSIDESPEYSIDE

 

AMERICAN WHISKEYAMERICAN WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKEYJAPANESE WHISKEY

INDIAN WHISKEYINDIAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN WHISKEYCANADIAN WHISKEY  

LIQUEURSLIQUEURS  

IRISH WHISKEYIRISH WHISKEY

Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Small Batch

1100
550
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Evian750ml 
Perrier 750ml 
Perrier 330ml 
Sepoy Indian Tonic| Lemonade 
Energy Drink 
Aerated Beverage
Fresh Juice 

Peach Basil Tropical
Peach, basil, fresh lime juice

Beet Tonic Spritzer 
Beetroot juice, honey, fresh lime, soda
 
Kiwi Mojito 
Fresh kiwi, mint leaves, fresh lime juice, soda
 
Oriental Root 
Litchi juice, Thai red chili, galangal, fresh lime juice 

Cucumber Basil Thunder 
Cucumber, basil leaves, fresh lime juice, soda 

Sweet Thyme Highball 
Fresh thyme, vanilla, fresh lime juice, soda

Iced Tea 
Classic lemon | Lychee | Pineapple and mint |
Passion Fruit | Peach 

450
450
250
300
350
300
400

550

550 

550 

NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTIONSNON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTIONS

THE ART OF MIXOLOGYTHE ART OF MIXOLOGY

550 

550 

550 

550 

SELECTION OF TEA & COFFEESELECTION OF TEA & COFFEE 550 


